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Sampionat CEZ
Auto trka na brdskim stazama “Avala”
Privremeni rezultati trke
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DIVIZUA |

1 106 |Dragan Filipovi¢ (SRB) XM RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 106 02:25,948| 96,45 | 02:30,146( 93,76 | 04:56,094| 00:00,000| 00:00,000
2 444 |Vuk Radenkovic¢ (SRB) GM RACING TEAM VW Polo 02:29,363| 94,25 | 02:29,555| 94,13 | 04:58,918]| 00:02,824| 00:02,824
3 696 [Stanisa Lazarac (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER MITSHUBISHI Lancer | 02:33,624| 91,63 | 02:32,788| 92,14 | 05:06,412]| 00:07,494| 00:10,318
4 66 | Danijel Pani¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 106 02:36,770| 89,79 | 02:36,750 89,81 | 05:13,520] 00:07,108| 00:17,426
5 96 |Luka Kotorcevi¢ (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 02:32,674| 92,20 | 02:43,569| 86,06 | 05:16,243]00:02,723| 00:20,149
* 97 |Nikola Jovi¢ (SRB) XM RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 206 NZ * NS * * * *

* 153 |Goran Kapici¢ (MNE) AMK LOVCEN CETINJE HONDA Civic NZ * NS * * * *

* 727 [Nikola Bijelovi¢ (MNE) AMSK CRMNICA ZASTAVA Yugo 55 NZ * NS * * * *

DIVIZUA Il
1 289 |Puro Brkan (MNE) BLAZO SMILANIC ZASTAVA Yugo 55 [02:32,881| 92,08 [02:36,015| 90,23 | 05:08,896| 00:00,000 [ 00:00,000
2 76 _|Stefan Nesic¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM RENAULT Clio 02:35,738| 90,39 |02:37,329| 89,48 |05:13,067|00:04,171| 00:04,171
3 58 |Mario Zahirovi¢ (SRB) ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM FORD Fiesta 02:36,670| 89,85 | 02:40,971| 87,45 |05:17,641|00:04,574| 00:08,745
4 441 |Dragan Balaciki¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM HONDA Civic 02:38,828| 88,63 |02:39,895| 88,04 |05:18,723]00:01,082| 00:09,827
5 125 |Branko Duki¢ (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE CITROEN Saxo 02:37,253| 89,52 | 02:41,928( 86,93 | 05:19,181] 00:00,458| 00:10,285
6 32 |Uros$ Simi¢ (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE PEUGEOT 106 02:44,044| 85,81 |02:44,822| 85,41 | 05:28,866| 00:09,685| 00:19,970
DIVIZUA I

1 46 |Aleksa Radojkovi¢ (SRB) AUTO ROYAL FORD Focus 02:18,591| 101,57 | 02:18,707 | 101,49 | 04:37,298]| 00:00,000| 00:00,000
2 969 [Uro3 Brki¢ (SRB) ASU GALAX HONDA Civic 02:20,443| 100,23 | 02:18,225| 101,84 | 04:38,668| 00:01,370| 00:01,370
3 255 |Aleksandar Vidosavljevi¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVAYugo 1.4 | 02:23,665| 97,99 |02:24,850| 97,18 [ 04:48,515( 00:09,847| 00:11,217
4 51 |Dejan lli¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 | 02:29,535| 94,14 |02:29,543| 94,13 [ 04:59,078 | 00:10,563 | 00:21,780
5 67 _|Zeljko Milutinovié (SRB) ASK RID SPORT PEUGEQT 205 02:36,282| 90,08 |02:37,975( 89,11 | 05:14,257]00:15,179| 00:36,959
6 38 [Zivota Mili¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 206 02:43,129| 86,29 | 02:42,680| 86,53 | 05:25,809]00:11,552| 00:48,511
7 171 |Savo Jancevic (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC VW Polo 02:52,317| 81,69 |02:44,334| 85,66 |05:36,651|00:10,842| 00:59,353
8 333 |Borivoje Gaji¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 1.3 | 02:49,848| 82,88 |02:49,486| 83,06 [ 05:39,334( 00:02,683|01:02,036
9 223 |Marko Adzi¢ (MNE) AMSK CRMNICA ZASTAVA Yugo 02:59,634| 78,37 | 03:00,064| 78,18 | 05:59,698]| 00:20,364 | 01:22,400
10 85 |Milos Brki¢ (SRB) ASU SMART HONDA Civic 02:55,438| 80,24 | 03:06,363 75,54 | 06:01,801 | 00:02,103 | 01:24,503

Luka Spadijer (MNE)

MONDIJEL

GLOBAL GT

02:14,979

104,29

02:15,397

103,97

04:30,376 | 00:00,000 | 00:00,000




